
Our contact details
The below contact details will be in effect from  
12.30pm Friday 19 December 2025 to 8.30am Monday 5 January 2026.

SURA Pty Ltd
Level 14/141 Walker Street
North Sydney NSW 2060
PO Box 1813
North Sydney NSW 2059

sura.com.au

Agency Claims Contact Underwriting Contact

SURA Australian Bus and Coach Brett Jackson
0407 070 766
brett.jackson@360uw.com.au

Brett Jackson
0407 070 766
brett.jackson@360uw.com.au

SURA Construction claims@sura.com.au Michael Holbrook
0477 014 495
michael.holbrook@sura.com.au

SURA Cyber techclaims@sura.com.au Estelle Smith 
0407 334 679
estelle.smith@sura.com.au

SURA Engineering claims@sura.com.au Blair Arnot
0487 111 195
blair.arnot@sura.com.au

SURA Labour Hire Sue Kennedy
0467 543 701
susannah.kennedy@sura.com.au

Sue Kennedy
0467 543 701
susannah.kennedy@sura.com.au

SURA Liability 22/12/2025 to 26/12/2025
Michael McMahon
(03) 8823 9450 (Extn 1028)
michael.mcmahon@sura.com.au

29/12/2025 to 02/01/2026
Elicia Portbury
0436 327 964
elicia.portbury@sura.com.au

22/12/2025 to 26/12/2025
Michael McMahon
(03) 8823 9450 (Extn 1028)
michael.mcmahon@sura.com.au

29/12/2025 to 02/01/2026
Elicia Portbury
0436 327 964
elicia.portbury@sura.com.au

SURA Life Sciences techclaims@sura.com.au Estelle Smith 
0407 334 679
estelle.smith@sura.com.au

SURA Motor Dealers claims@sura.com.au Scott Woolley
0467 670 299
scott.woolley@sura.com.au

SURA Professional Risks Sally Underwood
0418 129 984
sally.underwood@sura.com.au

Sally Underwood
0418 129 984
sally.underwood@sura.com.au

SURA Technology Risks techclaims@sura.com.au Estelle Smith 
0407 334 679
estelle.smith@sura.com.au

Cinesure Global Carol Taylor
0458 011 114
carol.taylor@cinesureglobal.com

Joe Lo Surdo
0414 733 843
joe.losurdo@cinesureglobal.com

Damian Kerin
0447 635 142
damian.kerin@cinesureglobal.com

http://www.sura.com.au

